
TypeChamp Texte46 Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

ronchin  rCarabine 10m Gout      Division 1
1 62 Calais BARBIER JULIEN 1987 64055718 0 0 0 0

5 et 6 mai  2018 2 62 Arques RAMBERT TIPHANIE 1992 50059219 0 0 0 0

3 62 Calais PERROUAULT DOMINIQUE 1978 16047185 0 0 0 0

4 62 Arques BILLAUD CEDRIC 1982 40385737 0 0 0 0

5 62 Arques BLONDEAU NICOLAS 1982 40385729 0 0 0 0

6 62 Calais LANDRY VINCENT 1978 4814867 0 0 0 0

7 59 Lomme DUTENDAS DIMITRI 2000 96215403 0 0 0 0

8 59 Hondschoote CHRISTIAEN DAVID 1969 99021155 0 0 0 0

9 62 Arques VASSEUR BENOIT 1987 62053217 0 0 0 0

10 59 Hellemmes LE GOFF KARINE 1973 99015023 0 0 0 0

11 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE DAVID-ALEXANDRE 1991 99017721 0 0 0 0

12 59 Lomme BOUTON ANTHONY 1982 62012097 0 0 0 0

13 59 Wambrechies CATTEAU CHRISTOPHE 1966 66529419 0 0 0 0

14 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER JULIEN 1987 52018007 0 0 0 0

15 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 0 0 0 0

16 59 Bergues BENETAZZO CLAUDE 1959 47347979 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 2

1 62 Oye-Plage DELENCLOS  SYLVAIN 1972 97017149 0 0 0 0

2 62 Courrières DECLERCQ PHILIPPE 1968 57178708 0 0 0 0

3 62 Courrières BRULIN THIERRY 1963 4823521 0 0 0 0

4 62 Noyelles-Godault DELOFFRE MELANIE 1997 50280053 0 0 0 0

5 62 Auchy-les-Mines SEMENT GUILLAUME 1979 97016660 0 0 0 0

6 62 Courrières CAZORLA DOMINIQUE 1967 60056550 0 0 0 0

7 59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 1973 99026552 0 0 0 0

8 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle KAZMIERCZAK CARL 1993 30267885 0 0 0 0

9 62 Courrières DECAUDIN ALPHONSE 1966 57178717 0 0 0 0

10 59 Wambrechies KNOCKAERT ERIC 1966 99071731 0 0 0 0

11 59 Nomain DEMEULENAERE CLEMENT 1998 99021145 0 0 0 0

12 59 Wambrechies FAURE BERTRAND 1982 99059081 0 0 0 0

13 62 Calais MAITREJEAN ALEXIS 1999 9701999 0 0 0 0

14 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 0 0 0 0

15 62 Calais MAITREJEAN OLIVIER 1970 9707572 0 0 0 0

16 59 Auby LABBACI YASMINE 1980 99080873 0 0 0 0

17 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 0 0 0 0

18 59 Lomme KLEINE-SCHULTJANN JULIE 1998 99085935 0 0 0 0

19 59 Wambrechies STEENKISTE SAMUEL 1974 333492 0 0 0 0

20 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER PAULINE 1990 48159001 0 0 0 0

21 59 Onnaing BUCHEZ DIDIER 1958 990027511 0 0 0 0

22 59 Wambrechies BOIDIN CLAUDE 1963 5214384 0 0 0 0

23 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN 1991 66614461 0 0 0 0



24 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 0 0 0 0

25 59 Bergues VERNIEUWE STEPHANE 1971 99012219 0 0 0 0

26 62 Arques COMPAGNON PASCAL 1965 47123904 0 0 0 0

27 59 Ronchin LABY PATRICK 1948 94038691 0 0 0 0

28 59 Wambrechies TOUSSAINT ANGELE 1996 94059681 0 0 0 0

29 59 Nomain LEFEVRE FLORIAN 1999 99023070 0 0 0 0

30 62 Calais LOUVET CHRISTOPHE 1974 9701746 0 0 0 0

31 59 Lomme SIX ROMAIN 2000 99021542 0 0 0 0

32 59 Wambrechies GALAND BERTRAND 1960 5214386 0 0 0 0

33 62 Béthune PLANCKE VALENTIN 1996 4730392 0 0 0 0

34 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer FOURCROY DAMIEN 1970 65606142 0 0 0 0

35 59 Lomme MINNE ROGER 1952 96226252 0 0 0 0

36 62 Auchy-les-Mines D'HAEYER CELINE 1987 56016148 0 0 0 0

37 59 Nomain DEBOUVRIES YANNICK 1970 99021159 0 0 0 0

38 59 Auby OLBER ERIC 1964 94060106 0 0 0 0

39 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS 1959 94039935 0 0 0 0

40 59 Hondschoote CATTOEN ALEXANDRE 1989 99021151 0 0 0 0

41 59 Wambrechies DANTEN RAPHAEL 1999 99014182 0 0 0 0

42 62 Auchy-les-Mines D'HAEYER TIPHANIE 1994 97016658 0 0 0 0

43 59 Hondschoote DEWITTE FREDDY 1974 65160074 0 0 0 0

44 59 Hellemmes HOCHIN OLIVIER 1966 96225329 0 0 0 0

45 59 Hondschoote BISET PASCAL 1970 96218828 0 0 0 0

46 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COUDERT FREDERIC 1990 97008195 0 0 0 0

47 62 Arques VIEQUE AYMERIC 1980 62053220 0 0 0 0

48 59 Bergues NOWE ALAIN 1974 99014513 0 0 0 0

49 62 Arques BLARY PASCALE 1964 97030785 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 3
1 62 Oye-Plage TALLEUX MICHEL 1950 97031784 0 0 0 0

2 62 Saint-Martin-au-Laert GODART ALAIN 1965 4802853 0 0 0 0

3 62 Lisbourg BOULNOIS DAVID 1969 97062051 0 0 0 0

4 59 Onnaing CARTIERRE CHARLES 1940 92014642 0 0 0 0

5 59 Hellemmes HENOCQ PHILIPPE 1965 94060118 0 0 0 0

6 59 Lomme AZAMBRE STEPHANE 1982 99090690 0 0 0 0

7 59 Marchiennes ROBTON PATRICK 1946 99014538 0 0 0 0

8 62 Béthune RICKELINCK LUDOVIC 1961 97081535 0 0 0 0

9 62 Saint-Léonard RENARD YVES 1967 97051496 0 0 0 0

10 59 Onnaing COMIDA ANTONIO 1963 99024739 0 0 0 0

11 62 Lisbourg VERCLEYEN XAVIER 1979 97675769 0 0 0 0

12 59 Onnaing LUCIEZ JOFFREY 2004 99027523 0 0 0 0

13 59 Lomme LEROUGE LEON 1934 96215405 0 0 0 0

14 62 Béthune HELIE KATY 1961 97080855 0 0 0 0

15 59 Marchiennes MERLUZZI MARC 1989 94055012 0 0 0 0

16 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CALONNE PIERRE 1999 10634981 0 0 0 0

17 59 Escaupont COUTEAU JEAN-RENE 1971 47016081 0 0 0 0



18 62 Samer QUERBES RENAUD 1975 97020335 0 0 0 0

19 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DARRAS PHILIPP 1963 20207172 0 0 0 0

20 59 Auby SZYMANIAK RAPHAEL 1987 99086978 0 0 0 0

21 59 Auby ROCKMANS CÉCILE 1979 99070399 0 0 0 0

22 59 Auby VALLEZ GILLES 1960 94057218 0 0 0 0

23 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DUMONT STEPHANE 1982 99085576 0 0 0 0

24 59 Auby VANDENSTEEN PASCAL 1964 96220376 0 0 0 0

25 62 Arques JAKO BERNARD 1953 61039129 0 0 0 0

26 59 Marchiennes MERLUZZI SERGE 1956 3365524 0 0 0 0

27 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN LAURENT 1975 99027472 0 0 0 0

28 59 Nomain MARCHAND LUDOVIC 1974 96221009 0 0 0 0

29 59 Marchiennes COILLET ERIC 1966 99070493 0 0 0 0

30 62 Samer HELLE CHRISTIAN 1977 97051156 0 0 0 0

31 62 Beuvry HENOCQ LUDIVINE 1974 970197401 0 0 0 0

32 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle KAZMIERCZAK PATRICE 1965 20196611 0 0 0 0

33 62 Arques GOLLIOT CELINE 1998 97051320 0 0 0 0

34 62 Arques DIRIX CHRISTIAN 1945 3440495 0 0 0 0

35 62 Beuvry WACH PATRICIA 1954 53075343 0 0 0 0

36 62 Samer NOUTOUR BRUNO 1968 10639678 0 0 0 0

37 62 Lisbourg PIGNON FREDERIC 1979 4830247 0 0 0 0

38 62 Béthune MAHIEUX DAVID 1970 97045674 0 0 0 0

39 62 Lisbourg LEMOINE ERIC 1969 4830249 0 0 0 0

40 62 Arques WATTINE BENOIT 2001 97081915 0 0 0 0

41 59 Hellemmes SMAGUE JEAN-FRANÇOIS 1970 96215356 0 0 0 0

42 62 Béthune GENOT CHRISTOPHE 1973 4730468 0 0 0 0

43 59 Marchiennes GUINCHARD STEPHANE 1970 96225936 0 0 0 0

44 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle STENCEL HENRI 1954 65616610 0 0 0 0

45 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle DAUCHY JULIEN 1995 4804426 0 0 0 0

46 59 Hellemmes PILARSKI CLAUDE 1955 94059666 0 0 0 0

47 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut TARANT YANNICK 1989 99059810 0 0 0 0

48 62 Arques PELLERIN CHRISTOPHE 1967 97061108 0 0 0 0

49 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut COTTEAUX VALERIE 1974 99061362 0 0 0 0

50 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut VION THIBAUT 1997 99085929 0 0 0 0

51 59 Auby VALLEZ MARIE-CHRISTINE 1961 94057219 0 0 0 0

52 59 Auby GUIOT ALAIN 1962 46177 0 0 0 0

53 62 Arques DUBOIS DOROTHEE 1987 97015953 0 0 0 0

54 62 Béthune NOWAK PASCAL 1973 4730401 0 0 0 0

55 59 Onnaing CHOQUET BERNARD 1947 3373789 0 0 0 0

56 62 Auchy-les-Mines GALET MICKAEL 1982 97032278 0 0 0 0

57 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ROBERTSON EMMANUELLE 1989 99059809 0 0 0 0

58 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 0 0 0 0

59 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LATTAIGNANT LUCIE 1985 53077343 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Gout      13/14 ans
1 62 Oye-Plage JONNEKINDT ALICE 2004 970200415 0 0 0 0



2 62 Courrières DALENNE TITOUAN 2004 97059583 0 0 0 0

3 62 Courrières WILLAY ENOLA 2004 97059584 0 0 0 0

4 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM ETHAN 2004 97007697 0 0 0 0

5 59 Hondschoote CHRISTIAEN ZELIE 2003 99062450 0 0 0 0

6 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN MATHILDE 2003 99027470 0 0 0 0

7 59 Ronchin LECERF PIERRE HENRI 2004 99085661 0 0 0 0

8 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LESTREZ THÉO 2003 99085917 0 0 0 0

9 59 Hellemmes DUPRE CYRVAN 2004 99088316 0 0 0 0

10 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut SARAIVA VENTURA CALISTA 2004 99085572 0 0 0 0

11 59 Hellemmes EL OUMARI IMENE 2004 99062267 0 0 0 0

12 59 Moncheaux DUQUENNE CAMILLE 2004 99040417 0 0 0 0

13 59 Moncheaux CHRISTIAENS QUENTIN 2004 99094059 0 0 0 0

14 59 Lomme HEUFKE MAXIME 2004 99090689 0 0 0 0

15 59 Lomme LAHOUSSE MATTHIEU 2004 99087666 0 0 0 0

16 59 Ronchin GOALES LIZA 2003 99019669 0 0 0 0

17 59 Lomme WILLOT MARCEAU 2004 99085938 0 0 0 0

18 59 Onnaing LUCIEZ JOFFREY 2004 99027523 0 0 0 0

19 59 Hellemmes HENNIAUX ADRIEN 2004 99088313 0 0 0 0

20 62 Lisbourg GOIN REMI 2004 9707513 0 0 0 0

21 62 Samer DELATTRE THÉO 2003 97019268 0 0 0 0

22 62 Samer KAUS OLIVIA 2004 97082161 0 0 0 0

23 62 Samer MONBAILLARD INES 2003 97802003 0 0 0 0

24 62 Samer MONSTERLET AINA-KENA 2003 97011659 0 0 0 0

25 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer BATTESTI LAURIE 2003 97082225 0 0 0 0

26 62 Calais HUDDELSTONE ROMAIN 2004 97064837 0 0 0 0

27 62 Calais LOUVET ENZO 2004 97017644 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Gout      15/16 ans
1 59 Hellemmes LE GOFF BAPTISTE 2002 96224688 0 0 0 0

2 62 Courrières PAYELLE GABRIEL 2001 97018933 0 0 0 0

3 59 Ronchin DUFLOT GAIA 2002 99030358 0 0 0 0

4 62 Courrières LEU EDOUARD 2001 99018064 0 0 0 0

5 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour NICOL LAURINE 2002 40369547 0 0 0 0

6 62 Calais LEVEBVRE VICTOR 2002 60056331 0 0 0 0

7 59 Ronchin DEBELS FLORIAN 2001 99019670 0 0 0 0

8 62 Calais AUCOIN VINCENT 2002 97062870 0 0 0 0

9 59 Wambrechies ZWIERZCHIEWSKI THIMOTHEE 2001 99014969 0 0 0 0

10 59 Lomme DEMEESTER WAEL 2002 96225008 0 0 0 0

11 59 Auby DOIGNIES ROMAIN 2002 96224761 0 0 0 0

12 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer BATTESTI LÉA 2002 97082224 0 0 0 0

13 62 Samer DELATTRE OCÉANE 2001 97038180 0 0 0 0

14 59 Ronchin LEVILLAIN CLEMENE 2002 99093012 0 0 0 0

15 62 Courrières MARONGU LORENZO 2001 97029718 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Gout      Dames



1 62 Auchy-les-Mines D'HAEYER TIPHANIE 1994 97016658 0 0 0 0

2 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SARAH 1983 45217781 0 0 0 0

3 59 Moncheaux MONTMIRAIL LAURYN 2001 99065402 0 0 0 0

4 62 Arques GOLLIOT CELINE 1998 97051320 0 0 0 0

5 62 Arques BLARY PASCALE 1964 97030785 0 0 0 0

6 62 Auchy-les-Mines GALET AURELIE 1982 97051156 0 0 0 0

7 62 Arques DUBOIS DOROTHEE 1987 97015953 0 0 0 0

8 62 Auchy-les-Mines D'HAEYER CELINE 1987 56016148 0 0 0 0

9 59 Ronchin DUFFAT ALEXIA 1981 99085654 0 0 0 0

10 59 Hellemmes LE GOFF KARINE 1973 99015023 0 0 0 0

11 59 Moncheaux GRONERT CHATHERINE 1966 99094057 0 0 0 0

12 59 Moncheaux PARSY CHRISTINE 1964 96227121 0 0 0 0

13 62 Arques RAMBERT TIPHANIE 1992 50059219 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Gout      Vétérans
1 59 Lomme JEGOU EDMOND 1945 96217427 0 0 0 0

2 59 Wambrechies GALAND BERTRAND 1960 5214386 0 0 0 0

3 59 Onnaing CARTIERRE CHARLES 1940 92014642 0 0 0 0

4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CHARBONNIER JEAN  RAYMOND 1954 6199411 0 0 0 0

5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 0 0 0 0

6 62 Béthune CARPENTIER HENRI 1951 97007496 0 0 0 0

7 59 Onnaing BUCHEZ DIDIER 1958 990027511 0 0 0 0

8 59 Moncheaux WIART DOMINIQUE 1959 61072266 0 0 0 0

9 59 Lomme MINNE ROGER 1952 96226252 0 0 0 0

10 62 Arques DIRIX CHRISTIAN 1945 3440495 0 0 0 0

11 62 Béthune NOWAK MICHEL 1948 50274500 0 0 0 0

12 59 Escaupont SIMON CHRISTIAN 1952 55185094 0 0 0 0

13 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS 1959 94039935 0 0 0 0

14 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRUVOT EDMOND 1959 43275441 0 0 0 0

15 59 Moncheaux FOUCART DIDIER 1949 990070490 0 0 0 0

16 59 Escaupont LEVEUGLE JEAN-CLAUDE 1956 58006443 0 0 0 0

17 62 Béthune FRANCOMME ALAIN 1957 10645632 0 0 0 0

18 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut GENTILE GIULANO 1950 58006492 0 0 0 0

19 62 Arques JAKO BERNARD 1953 61039129 0 0 0 0

20 59 Escaupont THUET BERNARD 1958 96216026 0 0 0 0

21 59 Moncheaux CIESLA PASCAL 1960 3377424 0 0 0 0

22 59 Lomme LEROUGE LEON 1934 96215405 0 0 0 0

23 59 Onnaing CHOQUET BERNARD 1947 3373789 0 0 0 0

24 59 Moncheaux TOURBEZ DANIEL 1962 43275634 0 0 0 0

25 59 Moncheaux POITEVIN GERARD 1954 92016358 0 0 0 0

26 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BRUGGEMAN FRANÇOIS 1945 61071191 0 0 0 0

27 59 Moncheaux ASVELLI BRUNO 1956 92019074 0 0 0 0

28 59 Moncheaux VANLITSENBURGH MAXENCE 1952 3377436 0 0 0 0



Carabine 10m Gout Hand      

1 62 Arques DEDOURGE SEVERINE 1993 4802438 0 0 0 0

2 62 Arques BEVE JUSTINE 1997 97012312 0 0 0 0

3 62 Arques BOULANGER REMI 1982 97009522 0 0 0 0

4 62 Arques RAMBERT CHRISTOPHE 1972 61039137 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Ternois      Excellence

1 59 Hondschoote BISET PASCAL 1970 96218828 0 0 0 0

2 62 Saint-Martin-au-Laert JOLY PASCAL 1976 59129357 0 0 0 0

3 62 Noyelles-Godault DELOFFRE MELANIE 1997 50280053 0 0 0 0

4 62 Courrières CAZORLA DOMINIQUE 1967 60056550 0 0 0 0

5 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 1978 65616882 0 0 0 0

6 59 Nomain LEFEVRE FLORIAN 1999 99023070 0 0 0 0

7 62 Nielles-les-Bléquin COURBOIS REMI 1967 3418145 0 0 0 0

8 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 0 0 0 0

9 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DELAY DAVID 1979 7311667 0 0 0 0

10 62 Auchy-les-Mines D'HAEYER CELINE 1987 56016148 0 0 0 0

11 59 Hellemmes LE GOFF KARINE 1973 99015023 0 0 0 0

12 59 Nomain DEMEULENAERE CLEMENT 1998 99021145 0 0 0 0

13 59 Nomain DEBOUVRIES YANNICK 1970 99021159 0 0 0 0

14 62 Nielles-les-Bléquin HERMANT LAURENT 1988 9901987 0 0 0 0

15 59 Hellemmes HOCHIN OLIVIER 1966 96225329 0 0 0 0

16 59 Bergues VERNIEUWE STEPHANE 1971 99012219 0 0 0 0

17 62 Nielles-les-Bléquin DUBOIS MATHIEU 1983 58028798 0 0 0 0

18 62 Auchy-les-Mines SEMENT GUILLAUME 1979 97016660 0 0 0 0

19 59 Wambrechies DANTEN RAPHAEL 1999 99014182 0 0 0 0

20 59 Wambrechies FAURE BERTRAND 1982 99059081 0 0 0 0

21 62 Nielles-les-Bléquin COURBOIS ANNE 1980 30081048 0 0 0 0

22 62 Auchy-les-Mines D'HAEYER TIPHANIE 1994 97016658 0 0 0 0

23 59 Hondschoote CATTOEN ALEXANDRE 1989 99021151 0 0 0 0

24 59 Hondschoote CHRISTIAEN DAVID 1969 99021155 0 0 0 0

25 59 Wambrechies CATTEAU CHRISTOPHE 1966 66529419 0 0 0 0

26 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 0 0 0 0

27 59 Hondschoote DEWITTE FREDDY 1974 65160074 0 0 0 0

28 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER PAULINE 1990 48159001 0 0 0 0

29 59 Hazebrouck BAUDOIN ARNAUD 1972 94045032 0 0 0 0

30 59 Bergues NOWE ALAIN 1974 99014513 0 0 0 0

31 59 Wambrechies BOIDIN CLAUDE 1963 5214384 0 0 0 0

32 59 Bergues BENETAZZO CLAUDE 1959 47347979 0 0 0 0

33 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER JULIEN 1987 52018007 0 0 0 0

34 59 Wambrechies STEENKISTE SAMUEL 1974 333492 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Ternois      Honneur



1 62 Saint-Martin-au-Laert DENEQUE ISABELLE 1973 97027586 0 0 0 0

2 62 Courrières DECLERCQ PHILIPPE 1968 57178708 0 0 0 0

3 62 Arques PELLERIN CHRISTOPHE 1967 97061108 0 0 0 0

4 62 Courrières BRULIN THIERRY 1963 4823521 0 0 0 0

5 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COUDERT FREDERIC 1990 97008195 0 0 0 0

6 62 Loison-sous-Lens BLOTHIAUX DAVID 1999 65616618 0 0 0 0

7 59 Moncheaux MARIAPOULE FRANCK 1974 99012363 0 0 0 0

8 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SARAH 1983 45217781 0 0 0 0

9 59 Moncheaux HERENT VINCENT 1966 99070492 0 0 0 0

10 62 Béthune NOWAK PASCAL 1973 4730401 0 0 0 0

11 59 Moncheaux PARSY CHRISTINE 1964 96227121 0 0 0 0

12 62 Béthune PLANCKE VALENTIN 1996 4730392 0 0 0 0

13 59 Escaupont THUET BERNARD 1958 96216026 0 0 0 0

14 59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 1973 99026552 0 0 0 0

15 62 Nielles-les-Bléquin FOURNIER CHRISTIAN 1900 ? 0 0 0 0

16 62 Loison-sous-Lens BEZIAT CEDRIC 1968 97030839 0 0 0 0

17 62 Courrières DECAUDIN ALPHONSE 1966 57178717 0 0 0 0

18 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 0 0 0 0

19 62 Auchy-les-Mines GALET MICKAEL 1982 97032278 0 0 0 0

20 62 Béthune GENOT CHRISTOPHE 1973 4730468 0 0 0 0

21 59 Auby OLBER ERIC 1964 94060106 0 0 0 0

22 62 Loison-sous-Lens BASTIEN CARINE 1977 97010000 0 0 0 0

23 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN 1991 66614461 0 0 0 0

24 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 0 0 0 0

25 62 Saint-Léonard SAROT DAMIEN 1996 48086665 0 0 0 0

26 62 Auchy-les-Mines VASSEUR DENIS 1982 40141803 0 0 0 0

27 59 Moncheaux TOURBEZ DANIEL 1962 43275634 0 0 0 0

28 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut COTTEAUX VALERIE 1974 99061362 0 0 0 0

29 59 Moncheaux ASVELLI BRUNO 1956 92019074 0 0 0 0

30 59 Hellemmes HENOCQ PHILIPPE 1965 94060118 0 0 0 0

31 59 Lomme KLEINE-SCHULTJANN JULIE 1998 99085935 0 0 0 0

32 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 0 0 0 0

33 62 Auchy-les-Mines GALET AURELIE 1982 97051156 0 0 0 0

34 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN LAURENT 1975 99027472 0 0 0 0

35 59 Wambrechies GALAND BERTRAND 1960 5214386 0 0 0 0

36 59 Moncheaux VANLITSENBURGH MAXENCE 1952 3377436 0 0 0 0

37 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM VALERIE 1968 53079619 0 0 0 0

38 62 Calais LOUVET CHRISTOPHE 1974 9701746 0 0 0 0

39 59 Nomain MARCHAND LUDOVIC 1974 96221009 0 0 0 0

40 59 Moncheaux KUCZYNSKI NICOLAS 1999 96227122 0 0 0 0

41 59 Auby VALLEZ MARIE-CHRISTINE 1961 94057219 0 0 0 0

42 62 Samer HARS NATALIE 1973 97069097 0 0 0 0

43 59 Moncheaux WIART DOMINIQUE 1959 61072266 0 0 0 0



44 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut TARANT YANNICK 1989 99059810 0 0 0 0

45 59 Wambrechies KNOCKAERT ERIC 1966 99071731 0 0 0 0

46 62 Béthune RICKELINCK LUDOVIC 1961 97081535 0 0 0 0

47 59 Escaupont COUTEAU JEAN-RENE 1971 47016081 0 0 0 0

48 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LATTAIGNANT LUCIE 1985 53077343 0 0 0 0

49 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER VALENTIN 1992 55185078 0 0 0 0

50 59 Auby VALLEZ GILLES 1960 94057218 0 0 0 0

51 59 Wambrechies GAROT THIPAINE 1992 99014520 0 0 0 0

52 59 Moncheaux POITEVIN GERARD 1954 92016358 0 0 0 0

53 59 Escaupont SIMON CHRISTIAN 1952 55185094 0 0 0 0

54 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 0 0 0 0

55 59 Escaupont LEVEUGLE JEAN-CLAUDE 1956 58006443 0 0 0 0

56 59 Auby LABBACI YASMINE 1980 99080873 0 0 0 0

57 62 Beuvry HENOCQ LUDIVINE 1974 970197401 0 0 0 0

58 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRUVOT EDMOND 1959 43275441 0 0 0 0

59 62 Saint-Léonard RENARD YVES 1967 97051496 0 0 0 0

60 59 Auby VANDENSTEEN PASCAL 1964 96220376 0 0 0 0

61 59 Wambrechies TOUSSAINT ANGELE 1996 94059681 0 0 0 0

62 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Ternois      Promotion
1 62 Oye-Plage TALLEUX MICHEL 1950 97031784 0 0 0 0

2 62 Béthune NOWAK MICHEL 1948 50274500 0 0 0 0

3 62 Saint-Léonard THUEUX BENOIT 1972 10642630 0 0 0 0

4 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CLARABON CAROLE 1991 97001991 0 0 0 0

5 62 Béthune DEFER ALEX 1994 97001994 0 0 0 0

6 59 Lomme JEGOU EDMOND 1945 96217427 0 0 0 0

7 59 Moncheaux GRONERT CHATHERINE 1966 99094057 0 0 0 0

8 59 Marchiennes ROBTON PATRICK 1946 99014538 0 0 0 0

9 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer ROBERT PASCAL 1962 20207907 0 0 0 0

10 62 Samer QUERBES RENAUD 1975 97020335 0 0 0 0

11 59 Auby SZYMANIAK RAPHAEL 1987 99086978 0 0 0 0

12 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DARRAS PHILIPP 1963 20207172 0 0 0 0

13 59 Auby ROCKMANS CÉCILE 1979 99070399 0 0 0 0

14 59 Marchiennes GUINCHARD STEPHANE 1970 96225936 0 0 0 0

15 59 Ronchin MASINI UMBERTO 1956 99221063 0 0 0 0

16 62 Noyelles-Godault DUMONT PATRICK 1960 50280090 0 0 0 0

17 62 Loison-sous-Lens MASSET FRANCELYNE 1950 97010003 0 0 0 0

18 62 Saint-Léonard LEMAIRE PASCAL 1966 47136193 0 0 0 0

19 59 Moncheaux ROBITAILLE FABIEN 1979 99094056 0 0 0 0

20 59 Moncheaux DINTZER EMMANUEL 1986 99084055 0 0 0 0

21 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut GENTILE GIULANO 1950 58006492 0 0 0 0

22 59 Moncheaux BRISY LUDOVIC 1969 99094058 0 0 0 0

23 59 Marchiennes MERLUZZI SERGE 1956 3365524 0 0 0 0



24 59 Hellemmes DECARPENTRY JEAN-JACQUES 1973 94028075 0 0 0 0

25 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer BATTESTI MICHEL 1978 97018994 0 0 0 0

26 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DELMER BRUNO 1990 97008196 0 0 0 0

27 62 Saint-Léonard BABIN PASCAL 1962 20207876 0 0 0 0

28 62 Noyelles-Godault DUMONT VERONIQUE 1961 60056643 0 0 0 0

29 62 Béthune MAHIEUX DAVID 1970 97045674 0 0 0 0

30 62 Lisbourg BOULNOIS DAVID 1969 97062051 0 0 0 0

31 62 Samer DELABRE PHILIPPE 1947 97082163 0 0 0 0

32 62 Noyelles-Godault FRANCOIS ERIC 1969 04944989 0 0 0 0

33 59 Marchiennes COILLET ERIC 1966 99070493 0 0 0 0

34 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour VIENNE ANDRE 1955 60030658 0 0 0 0

35 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LEGRIS EMMANUEL 1985 41097379 0 0 0 0

36 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer BECHER NICOLAS 1992 99001955 0 0 0 0

37 62 Samer HELLE CHRISTIAN 1977 97051156 0 0 0 0

38 62 Beuvry WACH PATRICIA 1954 53075343 0 0 0 0

39 62 Lisbourg VAAST BERTRAND 1960 97015331 0 0 0 0

40 59 Hellemmes SMAGUE JEAN-FRANÇOIS 1970 96215356 0 0 0 0

41 59 Marchiennes MERLUZZI MARC 1989 94055012 0 0 0 0

42 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer MILON STEPHANE 1977 97079820 0 0 0 0

43 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer JONIAUX LAURENT 1969 97032977 0 0 0 0

44 59 Moncheaux FOUCART DIDIER 1949 990070490 0 0 0 0

45 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour PIETTE DAVID 1972 50407138 0 0 0 0

46 62 Lisbourg VERCLEYEN XAVIER 1979 97675769 0 0 0 0

47 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DUMONT STEPHANE 1982 99085576 0 0 0 0

48 59 Auby GUIOT ALAIN 1962 46177 0 0 0 0

49 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer BRANGER SYLVIA 1968 97032978 0 0 0 0

50 62 Samer BONN MARYSE 1984 97001984 0 0 0 0

51 59 Hondschoote BRATS JEAN-MARC 1979 99093020 0 0 0 0

52 62 Lisbourg LEMOINE ERIC 1969 4830249 0 0 0 0

53 62 Samer BLAISEL MURIEL 1976 97010976 0 0 0 0

54 62 Samer BERNARD CLEMENT 1985 97082159 0 0 0 0

55 62 Loison-sous-Lens BOUTIN DAVID 1979 97038140 0 0 0 0

56 59 Hellemmes PILARSKI CLAUDE 1955 94059666 0 0 0 0

57 62 Samer MONSTERLET FREDERIC 1977 97011655 0 0 0 0

58 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer FOURNIER PIERRE 1999 97082216 0 0 0 0

59 62 Samer JOUGLET SIMON 1981 97067437 0 0 0 0

60 62 Samer NOUTOUR BRUNO 1968 10639678 0 0 0 0

61 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut VION THIBAUT 1997 99085929 0 0 0 0

62 59 Ronchin ORVAL MICHEL 1953 9905013 0 0 0 0

63 62 Béthune CORDONNIER DIDIER 1969 97027636 0 0 0 0

64 62 Noyelles-Godault VANDWALLE PATRICK 1966 97045669 0 0 0 0

65 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LEGRIS HERVE 1953 20207919 0 0 0 0

66 62 Loison-sous-Lens LECLERC RICHARD 1990 97038142 0 0 0 0

67 62 Lisbourg PIGNON FREDERIC 1979 4830247 0 0 0 0



68 59 Lomme AZAMBRE STEPHANE 1982 99090690 0 0 0 0

69 62 Béthune FRANCOMME ALAIN 1957 10645632 0 0 0 0

70 59 Ronchin DERUYCK ALAIN 1943 99014071 0 0 0 0

71 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour BORONAT ANTOINE 1987 97064027 0 0 0 0

72 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LEDEZ MARCEL 1952 97082218 0 0 0 0

73 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ROBERTSON EMMANUELLE 1989 99059809 0 0 0 0

74 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BRUGGEMAN FRANÇOIS 1945 61071191 0 0 0 0

75 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DELILLE BRUNO 1968 97062882 0 0 0 0

76 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DACHICOURT MARTIAL 1958 20207912 0 0 0 0

77 62 Béthune CARPENTIER HENRI 1951 97007496 0 0 0 0

78 62 Courrières ROMMELARD SEBASTIEN 1988 97047391 0 0 0 0

79 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 0 0 0 0

80 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DEBARGE JOFFREY 1999 3421967 0 0 0 0

81 62 Courrières WILLAY JONATHAN 1990 97059586 0 0 0 0

82 62 Noyelles-Godault FRANCOIS CATHY 1978 97016626 0 0 0 0

83 62 Courrières WINNEKER REYNALD 1975 4800872 0 0 0 0

84 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer FOURNIER CYRIL 1977 97082215 0 0 0 0

85 62 Béthune HELIE KATY 1961 97080855 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Chapuis      10 ans et moins

1 59 Hondschoote BRATS ENOLA 2008 99093019 0 0 0 0

2 62 Arques FOURNIER LORAND 2008 97061104 0 0 0 0

3 62 Courrières JOLY-GOISLARD NOEMIE 2008 97068158 0 0 0 0

4 62 Samer QUERBES LUCAS 2009 97082160 0 0 0 0

5 59 Ronchin BEREDA EMMA 2007 99072876 0 0 0 0

6 59 Moncheaux REMOLEUX AMMAELLE 2007 99094061 0 0 0 0

7 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LEDEZ ANTOINE 2012 97082223 0 0 0 0

8 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DUHAMEL NOAH 2009 97062885 0 0 0 0

9 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer BATTESTI LALY 2009 97082221 0 0 0 0

10 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer MILON LOLA 2011 97082222 0 0 0 0

11 59 Rumegies JACQUART FLORENT 2007 99070484 0 0 0 0

12 59 Ronchin SION VIOLETTE 2011 99085662 0 0 0 0

13 59 Ronchin VANPOPERINCHE VIOLINE 2007 99070475 0 0 0 0

14 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DUMONT ELEANA 2008 99085577 0 0 0 0

15 59 Ronchin SION GABIN 2007 99060062 0 0 0 0

16 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer MANIER MATHEO 2007 97082220 0 0 0 0

17 59 Moncheaux LAFARGE NATHAN 2007 99094060 0 0 0 0

18 59 Ronchin GOALES MATHIS 2009 99070468 0 0 0 0

19 59 Moncheaux CHRISTIAENS MARTIN 2007 99094062 0 0 0 0

20 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut SARAIVA VENTURA CRISTIANO 2009 99085572 0 0 0 0

21 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut VION MATHEO 2009 99085928 0 0 0 0

22 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BRANGUART MICHEL  EDOUARD 2008 99085924 0 0 0 0

23 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CLIQUE CLEMENT 2010 99085923 0 0 0 0



24 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut VENDEVILLE ARTHUR 2008 99085573 0 0 0 0

25 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PETIT LUCAS 2008 99080506 0 0 0 0

26 59 Auby ROCKMANS PAULINE 2008 99085399 0 0 0 0

27 59 Wambrechies DE MOOR MORGAN 2007 99059085 0 0 0 0

28 59 Ronchin RYCKMAN JULES 2007 99085383 0 0 0 0

29 62 Calais NOEL TONY 2008 97030636 0 0 0 0

30 62 Courrières SAGNIER ALEXANDRE 2008 97059178 0 0 0 0

31 62 Calais LOUVET TOM 2008 97035997 0 0 0 0

32 62 Calais LEBON PRADY 2007 97075274 0 0 0 0

33 62 Calais CIROT BRYAN 2007 97075275 0 0 0 0

34 62 Samer QUERBES MAELY 2007 97038186 0 0 0 0

35 62 Samer GLORIANT EMMA 2008 97002008 0 0 0 0

36 62 Samer BERQUEZ LOU 2007 97022007 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Chapuis      11/12 ans

1 62 Noyelles-Godault DEREPPE CLEMENT 2006 97021840 0 0 0 0

2 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer VERMEULEN RAPHAEL 2006 9708227 0 0 0 0

3 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer VERMEULEN LOIC 2006 97082226 0 0 0 0

4 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer BATTESTI CLEMENT 2005 97054611 0 0 0 0

5 62 Samer MONTERLET YUNA-LI 2005 97011660 0 0 0 0

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut SOLOCH OCEANE 2005 99061365 0 0 0 0

7 59 Ronchin LECERF MARC ANTOINE 2005 99085660 0 0 0 0

8 59 Wambrechies DE MOOR ERWAN 2005 99059084 0 0 0 0

9 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LEGRIS ALEXIS 2005 9702331 0 0 0 0

10 62 Samer LEPRETRE ROSIE 2005 9753668 0 0 0 0

11 62 Samer LEDRU MAXIME 2006 97054622 0 0 0 0

12 62 Samer QUERBES ROMAIN 2005 97019267 0 0 0 0

13 62 Saint-Léonard MARCOURT MATHEO 2005 10642631 0 0 0 0

14 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DELCLOQUE ANAIS 2006 97062888 0 0 0 0

15 59 Hazebrouck SPANNEUT PAUL 2005 99027503 0 0 0 0

16 62 Saint-Léonard DEBOVE ENZO 2006 97002006 0 0 0 0

17 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut VION CHLOÉ 2006 99085927 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 1

1 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CUVILLON CLAUDE 1944 65605499 96 89 94 279

2 59 Wambrechies BOIDIN CLAUDE 1963 5214384 92 91 94 277

3 59 Lomme LECORNE FREDDY 1975 94027766 89 89 93 271

4 59 Lomme WINIAR LIONEL 1974 99016362 91 89 90 270

5 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CHOQUET JOEL 1964 40362148 90 86 92 268

6 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 87 90 91 268

7 59 Nomain BEAUMONT PAUL 1998 96215682 92 88 88 268

8 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle PONTZEELE BERNARD 1949 970019468 91 85 91 267

9 62 Arques VANDENBUSSCHE MICHEL 1960 97031786 88 92 87 267

10 59 Hellemmes CAREME LIONEL 1996 96215358 89 89 88 266



11 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle HOPPE FRANCOIS 1979 97099790 90 90 86 266

12 59 Lomme DOMM JONATHAN 1988 99014350 89 84 89 262

13 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 89 83 88 260

14 59 Hellemmes HOCHIN OLIVIER 1966 96225329 63 67 69 199

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 2

1 59 Nomain BEAUMONT CHRISTELLE 1968 99027496 90 91 90 271

2 59 Bergues MATTHYS DOMINIQUE 1972 96219836 91 93 86 270

3 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS 1959 94039935 87 86 96 269

4 59 Bergues VANDENBILCKE THIERRY 1964 94036964 91 88 90 269

5 62 Auchy-les-Mines SEMENT GUILLAUME 1979 97016660 88 93 88 269

6 59 Lomme GROS FABRICE 1974 65613101 93 89 86 268

7 59 Bergues TOULOTTE CHRISTIAN 1970 59067001 88 87 92 267

8 59 Onnaing RENAUX JACKY 1953 96221072 85 96 86 267

9 62 Saint-Léonard SAROT DAMIEN 1996 48086665 86 90 90 266

10 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer FOURCROY DAMIEN 1970 65606142 90 87 89 266

11 59 Wambrechies KIEKEN PHILIPPE 1961 96215402 91 88 87 266

12 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle DECALS JEAN-LUC 1956 97035729 88 86 90 264

13 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ROSSINI PIERRE ALEXANDRE 1988 96223527 87 87 87 261

14 59 Wambrechies STEENKISTE SAMUEL 1974 333492 87 90 84 261

15 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 1978 65616882 86 87 87 260

16 59 Onnaing LECLERCQ BERTRAND 1974 99013964 90 85 85 260

17 59 Moncheaux TOURBEZ DANIEL 1962 43275634 88 84 86 258

18 59 Lomme VALAINS MANUEL 1968 99070576 87 87 84 258

19 62 Noyelles-Godault FIQUET JEAN-LOUIS 1955 40361664 85 85 86 256

20 59 Hondschoote CARTON PHILIPPE 1963 96220627 84 85 86 255

21 59 Ronchin LABY PATRICK 1948 94038691 84 83 87 254

22 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM THIERRY 1961 41216485 87 84 83 254

23 62 Noyelles-Godault DEREPPE DAVID 1976 59139146 86 87 81 254

24 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle STENCEL HENRI 1954 65616610 83 87 82 252

25 59 Wambrechies VANPOUILLE CHRISTOPHE 1963 45233409 88 82 82 252

26 59 Bergues CHATANG ALAIN 1957 99070527 86 81 84 251

27 62 Auchy-les-Mines LENGAGNE SANDRINE 1974 65616900 81 83 86 250

28 59 Lomme SIX BRUNO 1972 99023303 88 82 80 250

29 59 Moncheaux LEGRAND CHRISTOPHE 1977 94063209 78 85 86 249

30 62 Lisbourg BOSIACKI JACQUES 1964 97047372 82 88 79 249

31 59 Nomain LEMOINE CLAUDE 1956 47169296 89 78 81 248

32 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CALONNE PIERRE 1999 10634981 80 82 82 244

33 59 Moncheaux WIART DOMINIQUE 1959 61072266 85 74 78 237

34 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle RIPA MARIO 1956 ? 79 79 77 235

35 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SARAH 1983 45217781 78 82 75 235

36 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 79 79 74 232

37 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM VALERIE 1968 53079619 59 80 90 229

38 59 Nomain REZGUI BERNARD 1953 58006390 74 80 75 229



39 62 Arques SPETER FABIEN 1991 97009524 0 0 0 0

40 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle HUARD ROMAIN 1963 97067111 0 0 0 0

41 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle ROMAIN JONATHAN 1982 97067110 0 0 0 0

42 62 Arques LEGRIS NATHALIE 1965 97030787 0 0 0 0

43 59 Lomme MANNESSIER RODOLPHE 1994 99027485 0 0 0 0

44 59 Bergues DECONNINCK ISABELLE 1973 99019900 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 3

1 59 Bergues HARS JEAN-MICHEL 1965 99090400 85 90 87 262

2 62 Arques DELEPINE CAMILLE 1992 97061109 84 82 87 253

3 59 Wambrechies ROBIENCE DANIEL 1957 99017724 87 82 84 253

4 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 81 89 83 253

5 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer MILON STEPHANE 1977 97079820 80 78 92 250

6 59 Wambrechies DANTEN BRUNO 1990 99023301 83 80 85 248

7 59 Lomme BOYANOVA ANNA 1982 99060691 85 80 81 246

8 62 Noyelles-Godault FOUQUET OLIVIER 1966 41098616 83 80 77 240

9 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 76 81 82 239

10 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER THIBAUT 1996 66529380 86 78 73 237

11 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut COTTEAUX VALERIE 1974 99061362 86 79 72 237

12 59 Wambrechies TOUSSAINT JEAN-LUC 1961 94059679 76 80 79 235

13 62 Noyelles-Godault PICQUET ARTHUR 1949 10639110 77 80 76 233

14 62 Béthune CORDONNIER DIDIER 1969 97027636 78 81 74 233

15 62 Lisbourg VAAST BERTRAND 1960 97015331 78 73 81 232

16 62 Saint-Léonard MARCOURT DOMINIQUE 1990 10639760 77 74 80 231

17 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut TARANT YANNICK 1989 99059810 76 74 80 230

18 62 Saint-Léonard BABIN PASCAL 1962 20207876 79 73 78 230

19 62 Arques GERARD REYNALD 1971 59129372 82 74 74 230

20 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle KAZMIERCZAK PATRICE 1965 20196611 75 84 68 227

21 59 Lomme DUTENDAS VIRGINIE 1970 99087667 75 72 72 219

22 62 Arques CARRIE FRANCOIS 1972 97061105 71 76 71 218

23 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer BATTESTI MICHEL 1978 97018994 75 75 68 218

24 59 Onnaing COMIDA ANTONIO 1963 99024739 68 76 72 216

25 62 Béthune CARPENTIER HENRI 1951 97007496 71 75 67 213

26 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LEGRIS BERNARD 1955 41097371 65 63 83 211

27 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer JONIAUX LAURENT 1969 97032977 76 67 67 210

28 59 Lomme JEGOU EDMOND 1945 96217427 61 67 72 200

29 62 Béthune GENOT CHRISTOPHE 1973 4730468 67 66 67 200

30 59 Wambrechies DELECROIX ANTHONY 1992 99071733 65 71 64 200

31 62 Noyelles-Godault DOURLENS GHYLAINE 1966 65616617 59 65 62 186

32 62 Saint-Martin-au-Laert DUYME PRISCILLA 1989 10639741 0 0 0 0

33 62 Béthune BOROWICZ DENIS 1957 97011888 0 0 0 0

34 59 Onnaing CHOQUET BERNARD 1947 3373789 0 0 0 0

35 62 Saint-Léonard RENARD YVES 1967 97051496 0 0 0 0

36 59 Onnaing DEDONCKER PASCAL 1961 9622323 0 0 0 0



37 62 Saint-Martin-au-Laert DUYME RODRIGUE 1987 60030628 0 0 0 0

38 62 Arques COMPAGNON PASCAL 1965 47123904 0 0 0 0

39 62 Oye-Plage BRETON GILLES 1959 97019596 0 0 0 0

40 62 Noyelles-Godault LEVIEZ CHRISTOPHE 1968 97045670 0 0 0 0

41 62 Saint-Martin-au-Laert DUYME DIMITRI 1982 4938143 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      13/14 ans

1 59 Ronchin GOALES LIZA 2003 99019669 87 90 76 253

2 62 Samer DELATTRE THÉO 2003 97019268 73 83 78 234

3 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour CORVISIER ULYSSE 2003 97049707 78 67 75 220

4 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM ETHAN 2004 97007697 54 64 38 156

5 62 Oye-Plage JONNEKINDT ALICE 2004 970200415 0 0 0 0

6 62 Samer MONSTERLET AINA-KENA 2003 97011659 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Excellence

1 59 Wambrechies BOIDIN CLAUDE 1963 5214384 91 94 92 277

2 59 Nomain BEAUMONT PAUL 1998 96215682 89 92 91 272

3 59 Bergues MATTHYS DOMINIQUE 1972 96219836 89 93 90 272

4 62 Arques VANDENBUSSCHE MICHEL 1960 97031786 90 88 92 270

5 62 Noyelles-Godault FIQUET JEAN-LOUIS 1955 40361664 88 92 89 269

6 62 Loison-sous-Lens LECLERC RICHARD 1990 97038142 90 91 88 269

7 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ROSSINI PIERRE ALEXANDRE 1988 96223527 87 92 89 268

8 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 86 91 90 267

9 59 Hellemmes CAREME LIONEL 1996 96215358 85 89 92 266

10 62 Auchy-les-Mines SEMENT GUILLAUME 1979 97016660 87 87 92 266

11 59 Wambrechies KIEKEN PHILIPPE 1961 96215402 83 93 89 265

12 62 Saint-Léonard SAROT DAMIEN 1996 48086665 87 89 89 265

13 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 87 89 88 264

14 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 1978 65616882 86 85 92 263

15 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS 1959 94039935 93 86 84 263

16 62 Auchy-les-Mines VASSEUR DENIS 1982 40141803 83 86 91 260

17 59 Onnaing LECLERCQ BERTRAND 1974 99013964 86 88 86 260

18 59 Moncheaux LEGRAND CHRISTOPHE 1977 94063209 85 85 87 257

19 62 Noyelles-Godault DEREPPE DAVID 1976 59139146 87 85 85 257

20 59 Moncheaux TOURBEZ DANIEL 1962 43275634 82 86 88 256

21 59 Wambrechies STEENKISTE SAMUEL 1974 333492 87 83 85 255

22 59 Bergues VANDENBILCKE THIERRY 1964 94036964 84 83 86 253

23 62 Loison-sous-Lens BLOTHIAUX DAVID 1999 65616618 81 81 86 248

24 62 Loison-sous-Lens BOUTIN DAVID 1979 97038140 82 84 82 248

25 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME ERIC 1965 65616886 79 85 83 247

26 59 Moncheaux WIART DOMINIQUE 1959 61072266 90 74 69 233

27 59 Hellemmes HOCHIN OLIVIER 1966 96225329 62 55 64 181

28 59 Bergues DECONNINCK ISABELLE 1973 99019900 0 0 0 0

29 62 Loison-sous-Lens BEZIAT CEDRIC 1968 97030839 0 0 0 0



Pistolet 10m Ternois      Honneur

1 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DEFRANCE VINCENT 1980 30075413 87 90 93 270

2 59 Nomain BEAUMONT CHRISTELLE 1968 99027496 87 88 92 267

3 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DARRAS PHILIPP 1963 20207172 90 88 87 265

4 59 Ronchin VANPOPERINGHE GUILLAUME 1976 94060519 83 92 89 264

5 59 Wambrechies VANPOUILLE CHRISTOPHE 1963 45233409 88 88 85 261

6 59 Bergues CHATANG ALAIN 1957 99070527 86 86 86 258

7 59 Ronchin SION YANNICK 1974 99081676 89 83 86 258

8 59 Escaupont COUTEAU JEAN-RENE 1971 47016081 81 81 95 257

9 59 Hondschoote CARTON PHILIPPE 1963 96220627 88 81 88 257

10 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour PIETTE DAVID 1972 50407138 82 89 84 255

11 62 Lisbourg BOSIACKI JACQUES 1964 97047372 83 88 83 254

12 59 Nomain LEMOINE CLAUDE 1956 47169296 89 84 81 254

13 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM THIERRY 1961 41216485 81 85 86 252

14 62 Auchy-les-Mines LENGAGNE SANDRINE 1974 65616900 91 82 79 252

15 62 Samer CANDELIER PASCAL 1961 97067438 84 78 89 251

16 62 Noyelles-Godault FOUQUET OLIVIER 1966 41098616 80 86 85 251

17 59 Bergues TOULOTTE CHRISTIAN 1970 59067001 86 84 81 251

18 59 Wambrechies DANTEN BRUNO 1990 99023301 79 84 85 248

19 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER THIBAUT 1996 66529380 79 83 84 246

20 59 Hazebrouck DELDICQUE PHILIPPE 1960 53088973 82 80 84 246

21 59 Wambrechies ROBIENCE DANIEL 1957 99017724 83 77 85 245

22 59 Nomain REZGUI BERNARD 1953 58006390 77 87 81 245

23 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM VALERIE 1968 53079619 80 84 79 243

24 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 81 85 77 243

25 62 Samer WALLET DOMINIQUE 1964 4734320 81 78 82 241

26 59 Ronchin BLANQUART PATRICK 1951 99085653 81 80 79 240

27 62 Saint-Léonard BABIN PASCAL 1962 20207876 81 84 75 240

28 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 74 75 77 226

29 59 Ronchin BEEKMAN ROBERT 1948 65613085 75 68 71 214

30 59 Wambrechies DELECROIX ANTHONY 1992 99071733 64 85 63 212

31 59 Onnaing DEDONCKER PASCAL 1961 9622323 0 0 0 0

32 62 Béthune BOROWICZ DENIS 1957 97011888 0 0 0 0

33 59 Ronchin MASINI UMBERTO 1956 99221063 0 0 0 0

34 59 Ronchin WASZINSCKI DANIEL 1951 61074647 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Promotion

1 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER JULIEN 1987 52018007 82 90 86 258

2 59 Lomme BOYANOVA ANNA 1982 99060691 85 81 90 256

3 62 Auchy-les-Mines D'HAEYER TIPHANIE 1994 97016658 77 85 89 251

4 59 Bergues CHEHAT SOPHIAN 1982 99090392 84 87 80 251

5 62 Béthune NOWAK MICHEL 1948 50274500 85 85 80 250

6 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer MILON STEPHANE 1977 97079820 80 78 89 247



7 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer BATTESTI MICHEL 1978 97018994 80 87 78 245

8 59 Bergues HARS JEAN-MICHEL 1965 99090400 81 85 78 244

9 62 Béthune CORDONNIER DIDIER 1969 97027636 74 87 78 239

10 62 Samer LEROY ALAIN 1953 97082162 75 81 82 238

11 62 Samer SART ALBERT 1950 4734323 77 79 82 238

12 62 Béthune GENOT CHRISTOPHE 1973 4730468 75 83 79 237

13 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LEGRIS EMMANUEL 1985 41097379 79 83 75 237

14 59 Bergues LESSIEUX JOEL 1953 47167350 86 80 71 237

15 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN 1991 66614461 70 81 84 235

16 62 Noyelles-Godault PICQUET ARTHUR 1949 10639110 79 79 75 233

17 62 Saint-Léonard MARCOURT DOMINIQUE 1990 10639760 75 78 79 232

18 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 68 80 82 230

19 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut COTTEAUX VALERIE 1974 99061362 75 80 72 227

20 62 Saint-Léonard RENARD YVES 1967 97051496 75 77 74 226

21 62 Lisbourg VAAST BERTRAND 1960 97015331 73 78 74 225

22 62 Noyelles-Godault DOURLENS GHYLAINE 1966 65616617 70 84 71 225

23 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 74 73 74 221

24 59 Lomme JEGOU EDMOND 1945 96217427 72 78 71 221

25 59 Bergues VERNIEUWE STEPHANE 1971 99012219 77 73 71 221

26 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LEGRIS BERNARD 1955 41097371 75 77 69 221

27 59 Lomme DUTENDAS VIRGINIE 1970 99087667 75 75 69 219

28 62 Béthune CARPENTIER HENRI 1951 97007496 69 67 77 213

29 62 Samer DELABRE PHILIPPE 1947 97082163 74 68 68 210

30 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer JONIAUX LAURENT 1969 97032977 62 70 76 208

31 59 Bergues BECQUAERT FRÉDÉRIC 1970 59067001 70 62 74 206

32 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer FOURNIER CYRIL 1977 97082215 70 63 56 189

33 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer TELLIEZ REGIS 1962 97062878 55 62 52 169

34 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LEDEZ MARCEL 1952 97082218 0 0 0 0

35 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer BARRON GERARD 1949 97082214 0 0 0 0

36 62 Noyelles-Godault LEVIEZ CHRISTOPHE 1968 97045670 0 0 0 0

37 62 Oye-Plage BRETON GILLES 1959 97019596 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Ternois      15/16 ans
1 62 Béthune ZIETEK AGLAÉ 2001 10645516 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Ternois Hand      

1 62 Arques BOULANGER REMI 1982 97009522 82 88 80 250

2 62 Arques RAMBERT CHRISTOPHE 1972 61039137 76 68 72 216

Pistolet 10m Chapuis      11/12 ans

1 62 Noyelles-Godault DEREPPE CLEMENT 2006 97021840 0 0 0 0

Carabine 50m Gout      Division 1

1 62 Arques BLONDEAU NICOLAS 1982 40385729 95 98 96 289



2 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE DAVID-ALEXANDRE 1991 99017721 98 96 93 287

3 59 Lomme CARPENTIER AGNES 1980 99085943 95 95 95 285

4 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 95 96 93 284

5 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 92 96 95 283

6 59 Hellemmes PAWLAK CLARISSE 1998 99015517 94 95 92 281

7 59 Hellemmes HENOCQ PHILIPPE 1965 94060118 87 85 85 257

8 59 Lomme DUTENDAS DIMITRI 2000 96215403 0 0 0 0

9 59 Lomme CARPENTIER DIDIER 1973 99069996 0 0 0 0

Carabine 50m Gout      Division 2

1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER PAULINE 1990 48159001 97 92 95 284

2 59 Lomme LECORNE FREDDY 1975 94027766 92 93 98 283

3 59 Hondschoote CATTOEN ALEXANDRE 1989 99021151 94 95 93 282

4 59 Ronchin LABY PATRICK 1948 94038691 93 94 94 281

5 59 Hondschoote CHRISTIAEN DAVID 1969 99021155 93 96 92 281

6 59 Onnaing RENAUX JACKY 1953 96221072 93 92 94 279

7 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle KAZMIERCZAK CARL 1993 30267885 94 93 92 279

8 59 Onnaing BUCHEZ DIDIER 1958 990027511 90 95 93 278

9 59 Onnaing CANTILLON JEAN-PAUL 1944 5216001 94 93 90 277

10 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ADAM PIERRE 1952 55184541 94 91 91 276

11 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 90 92 91 273

12 62 Arques GOLLIOT CELINE 1998 97051320 89 95 89 273

13 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ROSSINI PIERRE ALEXANDRE 1988 96223527 87 95 90 272

14 59 Lomme BURBAUD FRANCIS 1950 3368828 88 95 88 271

15 59 Hondschoote DEWITTE FREDDY 1974 65160074 91 90 88 269

16 59 Ronchin BARRE OLIVIER 1963 94060039 90 86 90 266

17 59 Onnaing CARTIERRE CHARLES 1940 92014642 79 94 89 262

18 59 Lomme WINIAR LIONEL 1974 99016362 90 83 80 253

19 59 Nomain DEBOUVRIES YANNICK 1970 99021159 0 0 0 0

20 59 Nomain DEMEULENAERE CLEMENT 1998 99021145 0 0 0 0

21 59 Ronchin BLANQUART PATRICK 1951 99085653 0 0 0 0

22 62 Arques RAMBERT TIPHANIE 1992 50059219 0 0 0 0

23 59 Nomain MARCHAND LUDOVIC 1974 96221009 0 0 0 0

24 59 Nomain LEFEVRE FLORIAN 1999 99023070 0 0 0 0

Carabine 50m Gout      Division 3

1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DELCOURT GABRIEL 1950 96215827 92 85 88 265

2 62 Arques BROUCKE JEAN-JACQUES 1961 4802439 85 89 89 263

3 59 Hondschoote BISET PASCAL 1970 96218828 83 85 94 262

4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut TARANT YANNICK 1989 99059810 89 84 88 261

5 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle STENCEL HENRI 1954 65616610 76 62 78 216

6 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle DAUCHY JULIEN 1995 4804426 59 60 55 174

7 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle KAZMIERCZAK PATRICE 1965 20196611 0 0 0 0



8 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CALONNE PIERRE 1999 10634981 0 0 0 0

9 59 Hellemmes PILARSKI CLAUDE 1955 94059666 0 0 0 0

Carabine 50m Gout      13/16 ans

1 62 Samer DELATTRE THÉO 2003 97019268 92 92 95 279

2 59 Ronchin GOALES LIZA 2003 99019669 93 92 93 278

3 59 Ronchin BARRE PIERRE 2001 94060042 86 90 94 270

4 59 Ronchin LEVILLAIN CLEMENE 2002 99093012 85 91 86 262

5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut GABET MATHYS 2002 99085574 73 82 69 224

6 59 Lomme WILLOT MARCEAU 2004 99085938 0 0 0 0

7 59 Ronchin DUFLOT GAIA 2002 99030358 0 0 0 0

Carabine 50m Ternois      Excellence

1 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 97 92 98 287

2 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 95 97 93 285

3 59 Hondschoote CHRISTIAEN DAVID 1969 99021155 94 96 93 283

4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER PAULINE 1990 48159001 90 93 92 275

5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ROSSINI PIERRE ALEXANDRE 1988 96223527 90 87 94 271

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 90 92 89 271

7 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ADAM PIERRE 1952 55184541 90 90 90 270

8 59 Hellemmes PAWLAK CLARISSE 1998 99015517 86 90 93 269

9 59 Hellemmes HENOCQ PHILIPPE 1965 94060118 85 87 85 257

Carabine 50m Ternois      Honneur

1 59 Hondschoote CATTOEN ALEXANDRE 1989 99021151 94 91 89 274

2 59 Nomain LEFEVRE FLORIAN 1999 99023070 89 87 94 270

3 59 Nomain DEBOUVRIES YANNICK 1970 99021159 89 90 91 270

4 59 Hondschoote DEWITTE FREDDY 1974 65160074 89 93 88 270

5 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 88 90 88 266

6 59 Nomain DEMEULENAERE CLEMENT 1998 99021145 88 83 91 262

7 59 Nomain MARCHAND LUDOVIC 1974 96221009 84 88 84 256

Carabine 50m Ternois      Promotion

1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER THIBAUT 1996 66529380 86 91 90 267

2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DELCOURT GABRIEL 1950 96215827 86 91 85 262

3 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut TARANT YANNICK 1989 99059810 90 91 70 251

4 59 Hondschoote BISET PASCAL 1970 96218828 81 80 86 247

5 59 Hondschoote BRATS JEAN-MARC 1979 99093020 74 85 86 245

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut COTTEAUX VALERIE 1974 99061362 76 73 90 239

7 59 Hondschoote CARTON PHILIPPE 1963 96220627 51 69 55 175

8 59 Hellemmes PILARSKI CLAUDE 1955 94059666 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 25m Libre      Division 1

1 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CUVILLON CLAUDE 1944 65605499 86 85 86 257



2 59 Lomme LECORNE FREDDY 1975 94027766 88 85 81 254

3 59 Lomme GROS FABRICE 1974 65613101 83 87 76 246

4 59 Lomme DOMM JONATHAN 1988 99014350 77 72 91 240

5 59 Lomme WINIAR LIONEL 1974 99016362 72 80 86 238

6 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CHOQUET JOEL 1964 40362148 81 70 78 229

7 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle STENCEL HENRI 1954 65616610 69 72 52 193

8 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle BARROIS MARC 1977 40141004 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 25m Libre      Division 2

1 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer FOURCROY DAMIEN 1970 65606142 80 86 82 248

Pistolet 25m Libre      Division 3

1 62 Arques VANDENBUSSCHE MICHEL 1960 97031786 79 83 73 235

2 59 Lomme VALAINS MANUEL 1968 99070576 69 74 81 224

3 59 Onnaing RENAUX JACKY 1953 96221072 68 74 69 211

4 59 Onnaing LECLERCQ BERTRAND 1974 99013964 68 52 74 194

5 59 Lomme SIX BRUNO 1972 99023303 67 63 50 180

6 59 Onnaing DEDONCKER PASCAL 1961 9622323 43 58 54 155

7 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 39 52 44 135

8 59 Onnaing CHOQUET BERNARD 1947 3373789 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 25m Standard      Division 1

1 59 Lomme LECORNE FREDDY 1975 94027766 93 95 94 282

2 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CUVILLON CLAUDE 1944 65605499 91 96 93 280

3 59 Onnaing LECLERCQ BERTRAND 1974 99013964 96 91 88 275

4 59 Lomme GROS FABRICE 1974 65613101 90 93 91 274

5 59 Lomme WINIAR LIONEL 1974 99016362 93 92 88 273

6 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CHOQUET JOEL 1964 40362148 84 91 96 271

7 59 Lomme VALAINS MANUEL 1968 99070576 86 89 89 264

8 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle STENCEL HENRI 1954 65616610 85 64 82 231

9 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle BARROIS MARC 1977 40141004 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 25m Standard      Division 2

1 59 Onnaing RENAUX JACKY 1953 96221072 82 91 84 257

2 59 Ronchin VANPOPERINGHE GUILLAUME 1976 94060519 86 83 82 251

3 59 Ronchin SION YANNICK 1974 99081676 82 86 80 248

4 59 Ronchin BLANQUART PATRICK 1951 99085653 81 87 79 247

5 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer FOURCROY DAMIEN 1970 65606142 70 75 85 230

6 59 Ronchin BARRE OLIVIER 1963 94060039 74 78 76 228

7 59 Ronchin LABY PATRICK 1948 94038691 57 76 88 221

8 62 Arques LEGRIS NATHALIE 1965 97030787 0 0 0 0

9 59 Ronchin WASZCZYNSKI DANIEL 1951 61074647 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 25m Standard      Division 3



1 62 Arques VANDENBUSSCHE MICHEL 1960 97031786 88 88 90 266

2 59 Lomme SIX BRUNO 1972 99023303 83 90 85 258

3 59 Bergues CHEHAT SOPHIAN 1982 99090392 82 78 87 247

4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LECOEUVRE VERONIQUE 1964 47017284 81 80 78 239

5 59 Bergues CHATANG ALAIN 1957 99070527 82 64 82 228

6 59 Ronchin BEEKMAN ROBERT 1948 65613085 67 82 78 227

7 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 82 74 68 224

8 59 Lomme DOMM JONATHAN 1988 99014350 78 73 70 221

9 59 Onnaing DEDONCKER PASCAL 1961 9622323 69 74 72 215

10 59 Bergues MATTHYS DOMINIQUE 1972 96219836 81 63 71 215

11 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 59 67 56 182

12 59 Onnaing CHOQUET BERNARD 1947 3373789 0 0 0 0

Arbalète Match      Division 1
1 62 Arques SPETER FABIEN 1991 97009524 0 0 0 0

2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DELAY DAVID 1979 7311667 0 0 0 0

3 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME FLORENCE 1970 65616891 0 0 0 0

4 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 1978 65616882 0 0 0 0

5 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER JULIEN 1987 52018007 0 0 0 0

6 59 Nomain VILPOUX JULIE 1992 99085908 0 0 0 0

7 59 Tourcoing DELAHAYE ARMONIE 1994 94061315 0 0 0 0

8 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER VALENTIN 1992 55185078 0 0 0 0

9 62 Béthune GENOT CHRISTOPHE 1973 4730468 0 0 0 0

10 62 Auchy-les-Mines VASSEUR DENIS 1982 40141803 0 0 0 0

11 62 Arques VASSEUR BENOIT 1987 62053217 0 0 0 0

12 59 Tourcoing MOULART GEORGES 1943 66529401 0 0 0 0

13 59 Lomme PLUNIAN SEBASTIEN 1982 99019679 0 0 0 0

14 59 Lomme BOUTON ANTHONY 1982 62012097 0 0 0 0

15 62 Arques RICHARD ALEXANDRE 1996 4041938 0 0 0 0

16 62 Béthune PLANCKE VALENTIN 1996 4730392 0 0 0 0

17 59 Tourcoing MENET MICHEL 1958 61072299 0 0 0 0

18 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 0 0 0 0

19 59 Lomme WINIAR LIONEL 1974 99016362 0 0 0 0

20 62 Arques VIEQUE AYMERIC 1980 62053220 0 0 0 0

21 59 Tourcoing MAGNANT PATRICK 1961 61072294 0 0 0 0

22 59 Lomme MINNE ROGER 1952 96226252 0 0 0 0

Arbalète Match      Division 2
1 62 Courrières BACQUEZ MICHEL 1946 5225976 0 0 0 0

2 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME ERIC 1965 65616886 0 0 0 0

3 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 0 0 0 0

4 62 Arques DUBOIS DOROTHEE 1987 97015953 0 0 0 0

5 59 Tourcoing DELAHAYE CHRISTINE 1963 94061314 0 0 0 0

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ROSSINI PIERRE ALEXANDRE 1988 96223527 0 0 0 0

7 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour BRUNET FLORIAN 2000 04807489 0 0 0 0



8 62 Béthune NOWAK MICHEL 1948 50274500 0 0 0 0

9 59 Tourcoing DELBROUCQ VALERIE 1969 94060127 0 0 0 0

10 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SARAH 1983 45217781 0 0 0 0

11 62 Arques BLARY PASCALE 1964 97030785 0 0 0 0

12 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour VIENNE ANDRE 1955 60030658 0 0 0 0

13 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER THIBAUT 1996 66529380 0 0 0 0

14 59 Nomain FRANCQ CLAUDIE 1959 94044830 0 0 0 0

15 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN 1991 66614461 0 0 0 0

16 62 Arques GERARD REYNALD 1971 59129372 0 0 0 0

17 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COUDERT FREDERIC 1990 97008195 0 0 0 0

18 59 Hazebrouck WICKE LUDIVINE 1973 99062177 0 0 0 0

19 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 0 0 0 0

20 59 Tourcoing DESMIS PATRICK 1961 99088884 0 0 0 0

21 62 Arques COMPAGNON PASCAL 1965 47123904 0 0 0 0

22 62 Arques RICHARD REMI 2002 10634427 0 0 0 0

23 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRUVOT EDMOND 1959 43275441 0 0 0 0

24 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 0 0 0 0

25 59 Hazebrouck WYCKE FABRICE 1975 99014605 0 0 0 0

26 59 Tourcoing MARILLIER FRANCIS 1964 99072869 0 0 0 0

27 62 Béthune CARPENTIER HENRI 1951 97007496 0 0 0 0

28 62 Beuvry GUILLAUME CLAUDE 1960 4944285 0 0 0 0

29 59 Nomain LEMOINE AGNES 1965 55185074 0 0 0 0

30 62 Arques LIEVIN KEVIN 1989 ? 0 0 0 0

31 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 0 0 0 0

32 59 Hazebrouck CAZIER MICHEL 1950 96224813 0 0 0 0

33 62 Courrières DECAUDIN ALPHONSE 1966 57178717 0 0 0 0

34 59 Nomain BEULQUE JEAN-NOEL 1946 94060047 0 0 0 0

35 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LECOEUVRE VERONIQUE 1964 47017284 0 0 0 0

36 62 Arques JAKO BERNARD 1953 61039129 0 0 0 0

37 62 Auchy-les-Mines D'HAEYER TIPHANIE 1994 97016658 0 0 0 0

38 59 Hellemmes HENOCQ PHILIPPE 1965 94060118 0 0 0 0

39 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour GORACY ISABELLE 1962 63104514 0 0 0 0

40 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LECOEUVRE PASCAL 1959 47017283 0 0 0 0

Arbalère Loisir      17 ans et plus

1 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour NICOL PATRICK 1958 ? 54 52 55 266

2 62 Béthune NOWAK MICHEL 1948 50274500 0 0 0 0

3 59 Nomain LEMOINE AGNES 1965 55185074 0 0 0 0

4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DELAY DAVID 1979 7311667 0 0 0 0

5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER THIBAUT 1996 66529380 0 0 0 0

6 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour HUSZAK CLAUDE 1949 97049726 0 0 0 0

7 59 Nomain FRANCQ CLAUDIE 1959 94044830 0 0 0 0

8 59 Tourcoing DELAHAYE CHRISTINE 1963 94061314 0 0 0 0

9 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS 1959 94039935 0 0 0 0



10 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SARAH 1983 45217781 0 0 0 0

11 59 Tourcoing MOULART GEORGES 1943 66529401 0 0 0 0

12 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour GORACY ISABELLE 1962 63104514 0 0 0 0

13 62 Auchy-les-Mines VASSEUR DENIS 1982 40141803 0 0 0 0

14 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour BORONAT ANTOINE 1987 97064027 0 0 0 0

15 59 Nomain VILPOUX JULIE 1992 99085908 0 0 0 0

16 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DEBARGE JOFFREY 1999 3421967 0 0 0 0

17 59 Tourcoing MARILLIER FRANCIS 1964 99072869 0 0 0 0

18 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN 1991 66614461 0 0 0 0

19 59 Tourcoing DESMIS PATRICK 1961 99088884 0 0 0 0

20 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut VION THIBAUT 1997 99085929 0 0 0 0

21 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour BRUNET FLORIAN 2000 04807489 0 0 0 0

22 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 0 0 0 0

23 62 Béthune CARPENTIER HENRI 1951 97007496 0 0 0 0

24 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour GAVREL SYLVIE 1981 97035570 0 0 0 0

25 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour VIENNE ANDRE 1955 60030658 0 0 0 0

26 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COUDERT FREDERIC 1990 97008195 0 0 0 0

27 62 Beuvry GUILLAUME CLAUDE 1960 4944285 0 0 0 0

28 62 Auchy-les-Mines SEMENT GUILLAUME 1979 97016660 0 0 0 0

29 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME FLORENCE 1970 65616891 0 0 0 0

30 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 1978 65616882 0 0 0 0

31 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER JULIEN 1987 52018007 0 0 0 0

32 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME ERIC 1965 65616886 0 0 0 0

33 59 Tourcoing MENET MICHEL 1958 61072299 0 0 0 0

34 59 Nomain BEULQUE JEAN-NOEL 1946 94060047 0 0 0 0

35 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 0 0 0 0

36 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ROSSINI PIERRE ALEXANDRE 1988 96223527 0 0 0 0

37 59 Tourcoing DELAHAYE ARMONIE 1994 94061315 0 0 0 0

38 59 Tourcoing DELBROUCQ VALERIE 1969 94060127 0 0 0 0

39 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER VALENTIN 1992 55185078 0 0 0 0

Arbalère Loisir      13/16 ans

1 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour CORVISIER ULYSSE 2003 97049707 0 0 0 0

2 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour NICOL LAURINE 2002 40369547 0 0 0 0

3 62 Courrières LEU EDOUARD 2001 99018064 0 0 0 0

4 62 Courrières PAYELLE GABRIEL 2001 97018933 0 0 0 0

5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DELOBELLE JULIEN 2002 99061367 0 0 0 0

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut GABET MATHYS 2002 99085574 0 0 0 0

7 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut SARAIVA VENTURA CALISTA 2004 99085572 0 0 0 0

Carabine Poudre Noire      17 ans et plus

1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 31 37 35 103

2 59 Onnaing CHOQUET BERNARD 1947 3373789 32 37 34 103

3 59 Onnaing CANTILLON JEAN-PAUL 1944 5216001 38 24 37 99



4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER THIBAUT 1996 66529380 32 31 33 96

5 59 Onnaing COMIDA ANTONIO 1963 99024739 33 23 29 85

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut TARANT YANNICK 1989 99059810 29 19 12 60

7 59 Onnaing CARTIERRE CHARLES 1940 92014642 30 35 34 99

Fusil Poudre Noire      17 ans et plus

1 59 Onnaing CANTILLON JEAN-PAUL 1944 5216001 27 38 36 101

Pistolet Poudre Noire      17 ans et plus

1 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CUVILLON CLAUDE 1944 65605499 38 35 38 111

2 59 Onnaing CANTILLON JEAN-PAUL 1944 5216001 35 34 37 106

3 59 Onnaing RENAUX JACKY 1953 96221072 37 35 33 105

4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ROSSINI PIERRE ALEXANDRE 1988 96223527 32 32 36 100

5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 27 24 29 80

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER THIBAUT 1996 66529380 22 32 21 75

7 59 Onnaing COMIDA ANTONIO 1963 99024739 24 9 29 62

8 59 Onnaing CHOQUET BERNARD 1947 3373789 23 22 16 61

9 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut TARANT YANNICK 1989 99059810 22 14 24 60

Revolver Poudre Noire      17 ans et plus

1 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CUVILLON CLAUDE 1944 65605499 36 35 37 108

2 59 Ronchin BARRE OLIVIER 1963 94060039 35 32 32 99

3 59 Ronchin BLANQUART PATRICK 1951 99085653 31 33 34 98

4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ROSSINI PIERRE ALEXANDRE 1988 96223527 30 32 33 95

5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 32 25 24 81

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut TARANT YANNICK 1989 99059810 26 22 31 79

7 59 Ronchin BARRE PIERRE 2001 94060042 22 24 25 71

8 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER THIBAUT 1996 66529380 17 18 18 53

Ball-Trap      17 ans et plus

1 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer MILON STEPHANE 1977 97079820 14 13 13 40

2 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle ROMAIN DANY 1964 97016624 11 13 14 38

3 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle STENCEL HENRI 1954 65616610 14 11 13 38

4 59 Nomain BEULQUE JEAN-NOEL 1946 94060047 12 14 11 37

5 59 Nomain PICQUET ALAIN 1949 94054169 12 12 10 34

6 59 Nomain PICQUET JACQUES 1942 43275559 10 10 12 32

7 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle KAZMIERCZAK CARL 1993 30267885 7 12 11 30

8 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle KAZMIERCZAK PATRICE 1965 20196611 10 9 11 30

9 59 Nomain BOULLET PHILIPPE 1955 94054161 10 9 8 27

10 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer BATTESTI MICHEL 1978 97018994 4 8 6 18

11 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle MODESTE MICHEL 1978 97079820 3 6 6 15

12 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LEGRIS BERNARD 1955 41097371 0 0 0 0

13 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer JONIAUX LAURENT 1969 97032977 0 0 0 0


